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The Following is the statement of marks obtained by....RKIA MODAK. 

in English. 

0214 - ENG -16 ***x*wsNO 

Paper 

6 

7 

Half or 
Group 

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA 

WOMEN'S COLLEGE,CALCUTTA 

023 

M.A. English Part- II Examination 

Principles of Literary Criticism & Critical Theories 

Reoistration No. 034-1221-0207-13at the MA. Examination 2018 

Unit -1( Internal Assessment) 
Unit - Il & III 

Essay and Special Authors 

Gender and Literature 

*REMARKS SECOND CLASS 

Paper Content 

Unit - I( Internal Assessment) 

(GROUP-A) 

Unit- II & IHl (T.S Eliot ) 

PG Departments. 
Women's College. Calcutta 

Controllerof Examination(Acting) 

Unit - I { InternaB Assessment) 
Unit - II & IH 

Indian Wriing in English ad in English Translaion 
Unit -I( Internal Assessment ) 
Unit - II & III 

Total ( PART - II ) 
Total ( PART -I ) 
Total ( PART - 1 + PART II ) 

Full Marks Paper Total 
MarksObtaincd| Full Marks 

Rihta Mo dak 

20 
80 

20 
80 

20 
80 

20 
80 

14 

52 

15 

54 

14 

42 

* A minimum of40% marks to be obtained in aggregate ( Part -I & Part -II taken together) 
FIRST CLASS=60% and above. SECOND CLASS Less than 60% 

16 

40 

100 

Chairperson 

100 

100 

100 

400 
400 
800 

Marks 
ObLaincd 

66 

69 

56 

65 

Malnala 

256 

221 

477 

P.G Body. Women's College. Calcuta. 



$1. No. : 

B.ED 

PROGRAMME NAME & SPECIALIZATION: 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

JISU22167042004M 

DATE OF 
BIRTH 

(DD-MM-YYY) 

COURSE 
CODE 

1.4.7B(T) 

1.4.7B(P) 

RIKTA MODAK 

21-12 - 1994 

ENGLISH) 

JIS UNIVERSITY 
81, Nilgunj Road, Agarpara, 

Kolkata-700 109, W.B. India 

COURSE NAME 

Schoollnter SCHOOL INTERNSHIP 

*Non CGPA Course 

GENDER 

PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART 

UNIVERSITY 

1.4.7B(CBA PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART 1 
(COMMUNITY BASED ACTIVITIES) 

Printed on: Oct 20, 2022 11:23 AM 

GRADE CARD 

FEMALE 

PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART 
ENGLISH) 

Rikt edak 

A 

B 

A 

SGPA: 8.85 PERCENTAGE OF MARKS OBTAINED IN THE SEMESTER 

CGPA: 9.19 AGGREGATE PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

SEMESTER 

LETTERPOINTS 

A 

FOURTH SEM 

ROLLNO 

MONTH & YEAR 
OF 

EXAMINATION 

GRADEGRADECREDITPOINTS MAX 

TOTAL 

8 

9 

2 

3 

1 

14 

20 

REGULATIONS 

86.10 

20ED011063 

2015 

JUNE -2022 

18 

Date: 

24 

9 

126 

177 

MARKS 
MARKS OBT 

50 

75 

25 

350 

500 

: 84.40 (422 / 500 ) 

12-10-2022 

56 

21 

302 

422 

MONTH & 
YEAR OF 
PASSING 

Assistant Controller of Examinatlons 

JUNE -
2022 

JUNE 

2022 
JUNE -

2022 
JUNE -

2022 
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