UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA



WOMEN'S COLLEGE, CALCUTTA



M.A. English Part - II Examination

The Following is the statement of marks obtained byRIKTA MODAK

Roll 0214 - ENG -16 No. 023 Registration No. 034-1221-0207-13 at the M.A. Examination 2018

in English.

Paper	Half or Group	Paper Content	Full	Marks Obtained	Paper Total	
					Full Marks	Marks Obtaine
		(GROUP-A)				
5		Principles of Literary Criticism & Critical Theories				
		Unit -1 (Internal Assessment)	20	14		
		Unit - II & III	80	52	100	66
6		Essay and Special Authors				
		Unit - I (Internal Assessment)	20	15		
		Unit - II & HI (T.S Eliot)	80	54	100	69
7		Gender and Literature				
		Unit - I (Internal Assessment)	20	14		
		Unit - II & III	80	42	100	56
8		Indian Writing in English and in English Translation				
		Unit - I (Internal Assessment)	20	16		
		Unit - II & III	80	49	100	65
		Total (PART - II)			100	256
		Total (PART - I)			400	
					400	221
		Total (PART - I + PART II)			800	477

* A minimum of 40% marks to be obtained in aggregate (Part - I & Part - II taken together) FIRST CLASS =60% and above. SECOND CLASS = Less than 60%

Soumen Das

Controller of Examination (Acting) P.G. Departments, Women's College, Calcutta

almadas Chairperson

P.G. Body, Women's College, Calcutta.

Rikto Modak

No.: J	JISU22167042004M JIS UNIVERSITY 81, Nilgunj Road, Agarpara, Kolkata-700 109, W.B. India					ara,			Date :	12-10-2	022	
				Jis)							
			C	UNIVERSIT	100 C	n						
			G	RADE C.	AK	0						
PROGRAMME NAME & SPECIALIZATION :					SEMESTER		ER	REGULATIONS		F	2	
B.ED						F	FOURTH SEM		2015			3.5
NAME OF THE CANDIDATE RIKTA MODAK						ROLLNO			20ED011063		6	With the
DATE OF BIRTH (DD-MM-YYYY)		21 - 12 - 1994	GENDER	FEMALE		MONTH & YEAR OF EXAMINATION			JUNE - 2022			
COURSE	URSE		JRSE NAME		GRAD			CREDIT	POINTS	MAX	MARKS OBT	MONTH YEAR O PASSIN
1.4.7B(T)	PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART -				A	A 9		2	18	50	43	JUNE 2022
1.4.7B(CBA	II(ENGLISH) PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART -II					;	8	3	24	75	56	JUNE 2022
1.4.7B(P)	(COMMUNITY BASED ACTIVITIES) PEDAGOGY OF A SCHOOL SUBJECT PART -						9	1	9	25	21	JUNE 2022
Schoolinter	II(ENGLISH) SCHOOL INTERNSHIP						9	14	126	350	302	JUNE 2022
						тот	AL	20	177	500	422	
SGPA : 8.	85	PERCENTAGE OF MA	ARKS OBTAINED	IN THE SEMI	ESTE	R	:	84.40	(422 /	500)		
CGPA: 9.		AGGREGATE PERCE					:	86.10				
* Non CGPA		urse		MARK AND THE				Can	tann	Bans	ju	

Printed on : Oct 20, 2022 11:23 AM

- Rikto Modak

Santami Dans?

Assistant Controller of Examinations